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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

MUHAMMAD AMMAR YASIR

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN AHMED SHAH

MUBASHIR ILYAS

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

ZULFIQAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

1

2

3

67200085

67200112

67200022

D.G. KHAN

OKARA

OKARA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

VETERINARY OFFICER / LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION OFFICER / INSTRUCTOR (TRAINING & COORDINA

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

3 Case #  26K2017

4

5

6

7

ABDULREHMAN

WAQAR IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD RAZA UL TAHIR

MOHSIN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

IMTIAZ AHMAD

ASHFAQ AHMED TAHIR

SHAHID HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

67200054

67200005

67200031

67200026

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

UMAR SAUD

MUHAMMAD JAFER

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ADEEL KHAN

ZARGHAM HUSSAIN

SAUD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALI

NEMAT ALI

GHULAM ABBAS

KHADIM HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

67200002

67200004

67200010

67200011

67200020

OKARA

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

KASUR

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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USMAN RASHID

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NIZAMI

GHULAM MUSTAFA

SAJIDA AKHTAR

IMRAN HUSSAIN

ABDUL WAHAB KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

SADAM HUSSAIN

ZEESHAN AFZAL

GUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

WASEEM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

ABDUL RASHID

MIAN AKHTAR NIZAMI

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUKHTIAR AHMED SAEED

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

TARIQ ISMAIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

GULZAR AHMAD

GHULAM QADIR

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

67200023

67200024

67200033

67200037

67200039

67200045

67200047

67200049

67200055

67200057

67200068

67200069

67200078

67200083

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

JHANG

VEHARI

LODHRAN

OKARA

SARGODHA

T.T. SINGH

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

VEHARI

M. GARH

LAYYAH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

VETERINARY OFFICER / LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION OFFICER / INSTRUCTOR (TRAINING & COORDINA

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

3 Case #  26K2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

FAZAL UR REHMAN

HASSAN AFTAB

MUHAMMAD NADEEM SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ATHAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASIF NADEEM

ALI RAZA

SHABAB AHMAD

REHMAT ULLAH

AFTAB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALAM

RIAZ AHMAD

HAJI NAWAB KHAN

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

67200086

67200088

67200090

67200104

67200105

67200108

67200110

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

OKARA

OKARA

VEHARI

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


